60 meter
Reeks:1

ahrwnNPE

60 meter
Reeks:2

O WNE

Ben Heren Uur=13:

Reeks:1

A OWNPE

Ben Heren Uur=13:

Reeks:2

O WNLER

60 meter
Reeks:1

abhwNER

60 meter
Reeks:2

OO WNLPE

60 meter

Reeks:1
1
2
3

708
1364
77
1017
246

934
905
1574
9305
9310
1554

655
390
417
1159

9302
9309
1582
9304
1690
9307

3174
2556
2150
2304
9306

3760
3437
3123
2320
2149
4001

2571
9286
2903

MEMORIAL GEERT RASSCHAERT 29 JULI 2006 NINOVE

Ben Dames Uur=13:22

Beaucarne Chloe
De Coninck Chloe
De Ryck Theresa
Curfs Chloé

Dekeyser Darlien

Ben Dames Uur=13:22

Van den Broeck Paulien
Baeyens Omani
DELAUW ELISE

Vinck Kimberly

De ryck klara

DAVID MAUDE

23

Helon Jasper

Lories Tijs

Gabriel Maarten
Van Eeckhoudt Stan

23

Van Iseghem Darne
Van den Broeck Floris
MARQUEBREUCQ TICKY
Moons Sian

HANS ROMAIN

Cardon Dieter

Pup Dames Uur=13:23

Vandemenschbrugge Ine
Moons Shauni

De Ryck Mathilde

Van Den Brulle Katoke
Ank De Keukeleure

Pup Dames Uur=13:23

FLEURY ALICE

Van Snick Astrid
Carton Eline
Bruylandt Yana

De Ryck Anna
HUYSMAN MADELYNE

Pup Heren Uur=13:33
Sprangers Brent

Omar Abdellah
Van Den Broecke Dries

AZW
VITA
ROBA
VITA
ACP

LAT
VITA
USTA
VITA
na
ACLE

RCG
OEH
VITA
ACP

VITA
na
ACLE
LAT
ACLE
VITA

VITA
LAT
ROBA
EA
ACP

ACLE
VITA
ASVO
VITA
ROBA
ACLE

DEIN
Qata
STAX

9.47

10.54
10.69
10.75
10.95

10.50
10.85
11.01
11.32
11.93
13.44

10.15
10.27
10.56
10.81

11.32
11.36
11.65
11.82
12.30
13.00

9.27
9.41
9.71
9.84
10.09

9.73
9.97
10.06
10.12
10.69
11.17

8.62
9.03
9.09

97
97
98
97
98

98
97
97
99
99
97

98
98
97
97

99
00
97
99
98
99

95
95
95
96
95

95
95
95
96
96
95

95
95
95



~No o b

60 meter
Reeks:2

O WNLE

60 meter
Reeks:3

A WNPE

verspringen
Reeks:1

O~NO U WNER

80 meter
Reeks:1

O WNLE

80 meter
Reeks:2

N~NoOoah~hwNER

80 meter

Reeks:1
1
2
3

4301
9285
4294
2671

3334
2691
3689
3154
2690
2936

3110
4231
2932
2689
443

9287
9293
5342
6136
5987
6802
5346
5345

5383
4972
4635
4548
4969
4939

4894
4936
5936
4883
6288
4633
4634

9289
0288
9287

BOA MICHAEL
Mohmed El Dossari
DELATTE LIONEL
Daems Jonas

Pup Heren Uur=13:33

Faute Robin
Bliki Lucas
Janquart Mitchel
Cardoen Tom
Debot Cedric
Lories Joost

Pup Heren Uur=13:33

Mostinckx Robbe
HANS BASTIEN
Dekeyser Thomas
Van Der Heyden Jari
Pardaens Jente

Min Heren Uur=13:57

Ahmed El Khatar
Mohamed Bourchid

De Gendt Jonas
Vandemenschbrugge Jelle
Van De Roy Wannes
HAMENDE OLIVIER

De Loecker Jens

Reuter Natan

Min Dames Uur=13:57

Snyers Hanne

De Boey Sara

Debot Aurelie

Van Den Haute Charlotte
De Roissart Jolien

De Vleeschauwer Nele

Min Dames Uur=13:57

Urbain Adeline

De Vlaminck Karen
SOUPART CASSANDRA
Somville Gaelle
DELAUW CELINE

De Dyn Annelies

Van Iseghen Laura

Min Heren Uur=14:05
Abdellah El melki

Abdelkarim Ismael
Ahmed El Khatar

RESC
zata

RESC
DCLA

VITA
VITA
VITA
VITA
VITA
OEH

ACP
ACLE
ACP
VITA
ACP

Qata
qata
VITA
VITA
ZA
CSF
VITA
VITA

AVT
LAT
VITA
ACP
ASSA
ACG

OEH
ACG

OEH
USTA
VITA
VITA

gata
gata
Qata

9.24
9.24
9.46
9.88

9.61

10.06
10.06
10.13
10.50
10.75

9.57
10.31
10.45
10.46
NG

4.52m
4.47m
4.36m
4.28m
4.24m
3.83m
3.78m
3.75m

11.14
11.36
11.36
11.86
11.91
12.17

12.45
12.69
ACLE

12.72
12.89
13.00
13.26

10.71
10.96
11.26

12.70

95
95
95
96

95
96
95
96
96
96

96
95
96
96
Ben

93
93
94
93
94
94
94
93

94
93
94
93
94
93

94
94

94
93
93
94

93
93
93

98

94



[)JNE) N

80 meter
Reeks:2

O WNLER

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

OCO~NOOADWNLE

verspringen
Reeks:1

©CoOoO~NOOUODWNLE

verspringen
Reeks:1

O~NO U~ WNEER

6136
6802
5987

9293
9291
5346
5345
5342
6485
9290

3853
3174
4001
9303
3437
3760
3123
2150
9306
2790
2149
2320
9308

2571
2903
4301
4294
2671
2691
4231
3154
2938
2936
2932
3334
2689
2690

708
1017
246
1364
1574
77
934
9305

Vandemenschbrugge Jelle
HAMENDE OLIVIER
Van De Roy Wannes

Min Heren Uur=14:05

Mohamed Bourchid
Abdellahmen. Mbarek
De Loecker Jens
Reuter Natan

De Gendt Jonas

De Weerdt Jonathan
Naceul El Mansouri

Pup Dames Uur=14:29

SOUDAN LAURALEE
Vandemenschbrugge Ine
HUYSMAN MADELYNE
Constancia Sharitte
Van Snick Astrid
FLEURY ALICE

Carton Eline

De Ryck Mathilde
Ank De Keukeleure
Depuers Lynn

De Ryck Anna
Bruylandt Yana
Laetitia De Weerdt

Pup Heren Uur=14:30

Sprangers Brent
Van Den Broecke Dries
BOA MICHAEL
DELATTE LIONEL
Daems Jonas

Bliki Lucas

HANS BASTIEN
Cardoen Tom

Cludts Cedric

Lories Joost
Dekeyser Thomas
Faute Robin

Van Der Heyden Jari
Debot Cedric

Ben Dames Uur=14:30

Beaucarne Chloe

Curfs Chloé

Dekeyser Darlien

De Coninck Chloe
DELAUW ELISE

De Ryck Theresa

Van den Broeck Paulien
Vinck Kimberly

VITA
CSF
ZA

gata
gata
VITA
VITA
VITA
ACP

gata

ACLE
VITA
ACLE
NEP
VITA
ACLE
ASVO
ROBA
ACP
AZW
ROBA
VITA
na

DEIN
STAX
RESC
RESC
DCLA
VITA
ACLE
VITA
OEH
OEH
ACP
VITA
VITA
VITA

AZW
VITA
ACP
VITA
USTA
ROBA
LAT
VITA

11.44
11.60
11.72

11.30
11.43
11.79
12.31
12.40
14.11

NG

7.05m
6.82m
6.75m
5.72m
5.52m
5.36m
5.35m
5.31m
5.16m
5.07m
5.01lm
4.58m
3.72m

4.07m
4.01lm
3.91m
3.83m
3.64m
3.58m
3.46m
3.19m
3.17m
3.07m
3.02m
3.00m
2.88m
2.84m

3.85m
3.00m
2.94m
2.90m
2.89m
2.82m
2.76m
2.52m

93
94
94

93
93
94
93
94
94

96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
96
96
96
96

95
95
95
95
96
96
95
96
95
96
96
95
96
96

97
97
98
97
97
98
98
99

93



9
10

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

OCO~NOADWNLE

verspringen
Reeks:1

©CoOoO~NOOUODMWNLE

1000 meter
Reeks:1

POOO~NOUR_WNERE

0]

1000 meter
Reeks:1

O~NOOODWNLE

1000 meter
Reeks:1

A WNBE

1554
9310

4939
4958
4633
4883
6288
4936
4969
4634
4635

417
665
390
1159
1582
9302
9309
1690
9307

708
934
905
1574
246
1017
1364
77
1554
9310

544
336
665
417
390
1582
9309
1690

9303
2556
2304
3437

DAVID MAUDE
De ryck klara

Min Dames Uur=14:30

De Vleeschauwer Nele
Dierckx Sarah

De Dyn Annelies
Somville Gaelle
DELAUW CELINE

De Vlaminck Karen
De Roissart Jolien
Van Iseghen Laura
Debot Aurelie

Ben Heren Uur=14:30

Gabriel Maarten
Muyldermans Jens
Lories Tijs

Van Eeckhoudt Stan
MARQUEBREUCQ TICKY
Van Iseghem Darne
Van den Broeck Floris
HANS ROMAIN

Cardon Dieter

Ben Dames Uur=14:41

Beaucarne Chloe

Van den Broeck Paulien
Baeyens Omani
DELAUW ELISE
Dekeyser Darlien

Curfs Chloé

De Coninck Chloe

De Ryck Theresa
DAVID MAUDE

De ryck klara

Ben Heren Uur=14:43

Van Dorpe Michiel
Boeykens Arne
Muyldermans Jens
Gabriel Maarten

Lories Tijs
MARQUEBREUCQ TICKY
Van den Broeck Floris
HANS ROMAIN

Pup Dames Uur=14:54

Constancia Sharitte
Moons Shauni

Van Den Brulle Katoke
Van Snick Astrid

ACLE
na

ACG
MAC
VITA
OEH
USTA
ACG
ASSA
VITA
VITA

VITA
BONH
OEH
ACP
ACLE
VITA
na
ACLE
VITA

AZW
LAT
VITA
USTA
ACP
VITA
VITA
ROBA
ACLE
na

VITA
LAT
BONH
VITA
OEH
ACLE
na
ACLE

NEP
LAT

VITA

2.35m
2.22m

10.30m
9.67m
8.85m
7.30m
6.90m
6.85m
5.91m
4.60m
4.53m

3.19m
3.09m
2.92m
2.85m
2.85m
2.73m
2.64m
2.27m
2.22m

4'06.81
4'09.12
4'12.47
4'21.23
4'30.24
4'32.57
4'38.08
4'56.08
5'24.65
5'27.90

3'39.90
3'43.60
3'51.51
4'06.05
4'11.61
4'16.91
4'42.59
5'22.01

3'39.21
3'39.95
3'45.04
3'51.38

97
99

93
93
93
94
93
94
94
94
94

97
97
98
97
97
99
00
98
99

97
98
97
97
98
97
97
98
97
99

97
97
97
97
98
97
00
98

95
95
96
95



1000 meter
Reeks:1

N~NoOo b~ WNER

1000 meter
Reeks:1

PP OO~NOOUORWNLE

0
1

1000 meter
Reeks:1

O WNLE

verspringen
Reeks:1

POO~NOOUORWNE

0

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

3123
2320
2790
3760
3853
4001
2150
2149

4959
4969
4883
4635
4894
4548
6288

2903
2671
4231
2691
2936
2690
3154
2938
2689
4301
2932

5343
5754
5987
5791
5609
6572

5383
4972
4939
4635
4548
4969
4633
5936
6288
4634

Carton Eline
Bruylandt Yana
Depuers Lynn
FLEURY ALICE
SOUDAN LAURALEE
HUYSMAN MADELYNE
De Ryck Mathilde

De Ryck Anna

Min Dames Uur=15:01

Dierckx Sanne

De Roissart Jolien
Somville Gaelle

Debot Aurelie

Urbain Adeline

Van Den Haute Charlotte
DELAUW CELINE

Pup Heren Uur=15:01

Van Den Broecke Dries
Daems Jonas

HANS BASTIEN

Bliki Lucas

Lories Joost

Debot Cedric
Cardoen Tom

Cludts Cedric

Van Der Heyden Jari
BOA MICHAEL
Dekeyser Thomas

Min Heren Uur=15:08

Goubert Brent
Mostinckx Bram

Van De Roy Wannes
Van Dorpe Brian
Hendrickx Brian
VANDELEENE NATHAN

Min Dames Uur=15:08

Snyers Hanne

De Boey Sara

De Vleeschauwer Nele
Debot Aurelie

Van Den Haute Charlotte
De Roissart Jolien

De Dyn Annelies
SOUPART CASSANDRA
DELAUW CELINE

Van Iseghen Laura

Min Heren Uur=15:08

ASVO
VITA
AZW
ACLE
ACLE
ACLE
ROBA
ROBA

MAC
ASSA
OEH
VITA
OEH
ACP
USTA

STAX
DCLA
ACLE
VITA
OEH
VITA
VITA
OEH
VITA
RESC
ACP

VITA
ACP
ZA
VITA
OEH
CABW

AVT
LAT
ACG
VITA
ACP
ASSA
VITA
ACLE
USTA
VITA

3'57.72
3'58.36
4'00.87
4'02.46
4'07.71
4'27.39
4'48.92
5'14.49

3'18.75
3'23.86
3'24.52
3'26.46
3'30.02
3'32.04
4'19.04

3'30.11
3'35.74
3'36.71
3'40.57
3'42.12
3'44.00
3'45.04
3'45.62
3'56.75
4'05.65
4'22.91

3'07.10
3'15.96
3'22.17
3'22.91
3'29.60
3'34.67

4.53m
4.44m
4.05m
4.01m
3.84m
3.70m
3.53m
3.49m
3.34m
3.15m

94
93
93
94
93
94
93
94
93
94

95
96
96
95
96
95
95
96

93
94
94
94
94
93
93

95
96
95
96
96
96
96
95
96
95
96

93
93
94
94
93
94



abhwNEk

verspringen
Reeks:1

OCO~NOOADWNLE

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

©CoOoO~NOOUMWNLE

verspringen

5342
6136
5346
5754
6485

317

3123
3760
2320
9306
2304
2150
2790
3437
3853
4001
2149
9308
9303

2903
4294
2671
4231
3154
2936
4301
3689
3110
2938
2689
3334
2690

De Gendt Jonas
Vandemenschbrugge Jelle
De Loecker Jens
Mostinckx Bram

De Weerdt Jonathan

Pup Dames Uur=15:32

Henri Oona

Carton Eline

FLEURY ALICE
Bruylandt Yana

Ank De Keukeleure
Van Den Brulle Katoke
De Ryck Mathilde
Depuers Lynn

Van Snick Astrid
SOUDAN LAURALEE
HUYSMAN MADELYNE
De Ryck Anna
Laetitia De Weerdt
Constancia Sharitte

Pup Heren Uur=15:59

Van Den Broecke Dries
DELATTE LIONEL
Daems Jonas

HANS BASTIEN
Cardoen Tom

Lories Joost

BOA MICHAEL
Janquart Mitchel
Mostinckx Robbe
Cludts Cedric

Van Der Heyden Jari
Faute Robin

Debot Cedric

Pup Dames Uur=16:41

Reeks:1 GECORRIGEERD

100 meter

3174
3123
3760
2320
9306
2304
2150
2790
3437
3853
4001
2149
9308
9303

Vandemenschbrugge Ine
Carton Eline

FLEURY ALICE
Bruylandt Yana

Ank De Keukeleure
Van Den Brulle Katoke
De Ryck Mathilde
Depuers Lynn

Van Snick Astrid
SOUDAN LAURALEE
HUYSMAN MADELYNE
De Ryck Anna

Laetitia De Weerdt
Constancia Sharitte

AC Dames Uur=15:33

VITA
VITA
VITA
ACP
ACP

ADD
ASVO
ACLE
VITA
ACP
EA
ROBA
AZW
VITA
ACLE
ACLE
ROBA
na
NEP

STAX
RESC
DCLA
ACLE
VITA
OEH
RESC
VITA
ACP
OEH
VITA
VITA
VITA

VITA
ASVO
ACLE
VITA
ACP
EA
ROBA
AZW
VITA
ACLE
ACLE
ROBA
na
NEP

7.22m
6.73m
6.26m
5.98m
4.44m

4.01lm
3.54m
3.33m
3.33m
3.14m
3.14m
3.14m
3.11m
3.06m
3.05m
2.87m
2.69m
2.05m
GP

9.08m
8.53m
8.11m
7.10m
6.55m
6.46m
5.96m
5.88m
5.64m
5.57m
5.20m
5.10m
4.69m

4.01m
3.54m
3.33m
3.33m
3.14m
3.14m
3.14m
3.11m
3.06m
3.05m
2.87m
2.69m
2.05m
GP

Ben

94
93
94
93
94

97
95
95
96
95
96
95
96
95
96
95
96
96
95

95
95
96
95
96
96
95
95
96
95
96
95
96

95
95
95
96
95
96
95
96
95
96
95
96
96
95



Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 meter
Reeks:2

N~NoOo b~ WNER

100 meter
Reeks:3

N~NoOouah~,wNER

100 meter
Reeks:4

O WNLE

100 meter
Reeks:5

O~NOODWNLE

100 meter
Reeks:1

A WNBE

wind : -0.6

1830
9311
9312
9004
9007
9120
9112

DAVIN ELISABETH
augustus TOYIN
WHITMAN NICOLE
MAMI ASANTE
JUDITH BAARSSEN
SAMUAL JAMILLE
DAINTHE HUIS

AC Dames Uur=15:33

Wind : -1.0

9212
1872
2282
275
82
2346
1850

PAULA SCOUTEN

ZINGA BOTAO TATIANA
Demuynck Lissa
Meylemans Kim
Vercauteren Barbara
Meylemans Kaat

Van Der Haegen Charlotte

AC Dames Uur=15:33

wind : 0.3

624
9205
1396
245
194
48
1616
1916

De Geest Lize

URTA ROZENSTRUIK
Van Puyvelde Saskia
Duinslaeger Eva

Van Den Bossche Eline
Van Hyfte Gael
GILLES CORALIE
SENDE PATRICIA

AC Dames Uur=15:33

Wind : 0.1

870
2496
1755
270
2796
428
565

Salaets Esther

Janquart Nina
VANDESCUREN CAROLINE
Vandaele Nicky

HAINAUT ANAIS

De Riddere Gaelle

BAPU KABUYA ANDREA

AC Dames Uur=15:33

Wind : 0.2

1394
2443
266

2710
1348
1444
1271
601

ANDRE ESTELLE
Ventura Stefanie
Styven Eline

Mestdag Caroline
DUHENT MAITE
SCUCCIMARRI JULIE
STIL PERRINE

Van Steenbergen Sabet

AC Heren Uur=16:16

Wind : 0.4

9313
6026
2907
9117

Wiggins Ernest
Wymeersch Erik
FERRO ANTHONY
RAPHAEL IHUNAEGBA

DAMP
NGR
USA
NED
NED
NED
NED

NED
WS
HAC
RCG
HAMM
RCG
ROBA

LEBB
NED
VOLH
ROBA
ACME
ACME
CABW
CSF

DCLA
VITA
UAC
ACME
CABW
VS
CSF

ACLO
GENK
GENK
RIEM
ACLE
CABW
UAC
VS

USA
ACW
RESC
NGR

11.93
12.05
12.10
12.16
12.21
12.44
12.46

12.42
12.64
12.68
12.69
12.85
12.93
13.18

12.83
12.86
13.05
13.10
13.18
13.28
13.31

NG

13.08
13.31
13.39
13.55
13.57
13.90

NG

13.36
13.66
13.93
14.06
14.07
14.51
14.59
14.71

10.48
10.55
10.57
10.62

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Cad
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sch
Jun
Jun
Sch
Sch

Cad
Sen
Sen
Jun
Jun
Jun
Cad
Sen

Cad
Sch
Sen
Jun
Sch
Cad
Jun

Cad
Sch
Jun

Mas
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad

Sen
Mas
Sen
Sen

81
79
80
78
78
91
86

86
85
89
88
87
90
90

91
86
84
88
88
87
91
85

92
90
85
88
89
91
88

92
90
88
69
92
92
91
92

82
70
80
86



0 ~NO U

100 meter

Reeks:2

O~NOUBA~WNEPE

100 meter

Reeks:3

N~Nouah~hwNPER

100 meter

Reeks:4

N~NoOo b~ WwWNLER

100 meter

Reeks:5

O~NO U~ WNER

100 meter

Reeks:6

N~Nouah~hwNER

9315
366

1247
9189

Soleiman Hamed
Matthys Arnout
Roobaert Kris
Plummer Yhann

AC Heren Uur=16:16

wind : 0.3

9269
2028
9097
1069
1638
9153
9229
9168

RIK WESTER
Willaert Michiel*
JASON GREENIDGE
Herreman Ingmar
Vandoorne Lino
DAMIEN MARTIN
EUGENE SUSANNA
RAGGAE MONSELS

AC Heren Uur=16:16

Wind : 0.4

72

1067
1422
9037
2692
9319
9241

Vercammen Kristof
Waegeman Bart

Thys Ruben

CHRIS CHARLEMAGNE
GOFFAUX SIMON
Salmin Mubarak
SERGIO UDENHOUT

AC Heren Uur=16:16

Wind : 0.6

772

2040
1115
2067
2027
9322
2502

BEER BEYDI

Haeck Joris

De Schepper Pieter
Van Rossem Joaquim
Bogaert Sam

Duncan Visser
MEULEMANS PASCAL

AC Heren Uur=16:16

Wind : -0.8

1894
823
3027
1919
9138
2287
18
9238

De Blaes Dave
Hendrikx Joren
ABBAD OMARg
Moons Hans
Moulay Lalami
Peeters Carlo
Vermeulen Sander
SAMUEL TJENDO

AC Heren Uur=16:16

Wwind : 1.1

2167
2253
3021
2693
2785
1720
2520

Nolf Cedric AZW
De Vleeschouwer Niels
POLI ANTHONY
LEFEBVRE AUDRIC
DARQUENNES RAPHAEL
Pieters Christof

MOUFFE JONAS

Qata
VOLH
DAC
JAM

NED
ACW
ENG
KKS
HALE
FR
NED
NED

LIER
HAMM
AVT
NED
CABW
Qata
NED

RCB
STAX
ACME
OEH
ACW
Ned
UAC

AVKA
ACBR
CSF
DCLA
ned
GENK
RCG
NED

11.50
ZA
CABW
CABW
CABW
ACME
UAC

10.68
10.88
10.94
11.02

10.86
10.89
10.91
11.00
11.01
11.01
11.08
11.08

11.06
11.08
11.17
11.21
11.32
11.60
13.44

11.22
11.30
11.32
11.46
11.53
11.54
11.72

11.44
11.44
11.46
11.56
11.57
11.67
11.87
12.07

11.58
11.88
11.90
11.94
12.05
12.11

Sch

Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen

Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sch
Jun
Sen

Jun
Sch
Sen
Sch
Sen
Jun
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sch
Jun

Sen

89

Sch
Sch
Sch
Sch
Sen
Sen

84
87
80
88

86
78
86
86
82
81
88
86

87
85
85
82
89
88
79

88
89
84
90
80
87
83

77
83
72
82
79
89
88
86

89
90
90
90
86
82



100 meter
Reeks:7

N~NoOuah~wNER

100 meter
Reeks:8

O WNE

200 meter
Reeks:1

O WNLE

200 meter
Reeks:2

N~NoOoahWwWNLER

200 meter
Reeks:3

abwNEk

200 meter
Reeks:4

O WNLE

AC Heren Uur=16:16

Wind : -0.3

3163
9295
1882
1939
9300
9296
1572

SWINE HAROLD
Khalled Rabiaa
Thoen Bruno

Van Den Oord Nolan
Santane Aguili
Jaouhar Mhamed
Haentjens Christophe

AC Heren Uur=16:16

wind : 0.3

1152
2543
2252
9297
9294
2288
2287

GETS FLORENT
Geeroms Davy
Bleyens Sven

Seif Elkawari
Ahmed El Mhanadi
Styven Wouter
Peeters Carlo

AC Dames Uur=17:05

Wind : 0.1

9212
9134
9112
9120
2515
2282

PAULA SCOUTEN
EUGONIE KOOL
DAINTHE HUIS
SAMUAL JAMILLE
Moonen Sanne
Demuynck Lissa

AC Dames Uur=17:05

Wind : 0.6

9067
624
814
995
245
1850
1929

SOLENE EBOULABEKA

De Geest Lize

Van Goethem Kelly
Scholz Heike*
Duinslaeger Eva

Van Der Haegen Charlotte
Vanommeslaeghe Jolien

AC Dames Uur=17:05

Wwind : 1.8

870
1396
194
427
205
1616

Salaets Esther

Van Puyvelde Saskia
Van Den Bossche Eline
Stroobant Annelies

De Donder Helene
GILLES CORALIE

AC Dames Uur=17:05

Wind : -0.3

1755
446

1394
2566
2796
1356
1444

VANDESCUREN CAROLINE
De Landsheer Lien

ANDRE ESTELLE

HENRY AUDREY

HAINAUT ANAIS

VAN ROY ADELINE
SCUCCIMARRI JULIE

RCB
Qat
AVR
DEIN
Qata

Qat
VOLH

USTA
VITA
ZA
Qata
Qata
GENK
GENK

NED
NED
NED
NED
AVT
HAC

FR
LEBB
VOLH
VAC
ROBA
ROBA
KAAG

DCLA
VOLH
ACME
VS
DCLA
CABW

UAC
VS
ACLO
DAMP
CABW
CABW
CABW

12.17
12.45
12.48
12.48
12.50
12.63
12.93

12.62
12.71
12.96
13.00
13.01
13.05

NG

24.63
24.98
24.99
25.46
25.79
26.92

25.45
26.13
26.30
26.75
26.78
27.59
28.56

26.30
26.52
27.26
27.64
28.02

NG

27.69
27.80
27.83
27.98
28.00
28.17

NG

Sen
Cad
Sen
Sch
Cad
Cad
Sen

Cad
Sch
Sch
Cad
Cad
Sch
Sch

Sen
Sen
Sen
Cad
Sch
Sch

Sen
Cad
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sch
Sch

Cad
Sen
Jun
Cad
Jun
Cad

Sen
Cad
Cad
Sch
Sch
Cad
Cad

86
91
80
90
91
92
84

91
90
89
92
92
89
89

86
83
86
91
90
89

81
91
79
74
88
90
89

92
84
88
91
87
91

85
91
92
89
89
91
92



200 meter
Reeks:5

oOuhrwWNER

200 meter
Reeks:1

1

2

3

200 meter
Reeks:2

O~NO U WNLE

200 meter
Reeks:3

N~NoOoah~hWwWNER

200 meter
Reeks:4

O WNLE

200 meter
Reeks:5

A WNBE

AC Dames Uur=17:05

Wind : 0.6

45
1347
646
2710
1271
2135

Van Holle Veerle

CARTON DELCOURT JULIE
Rasschaert Melissa
Mestdag Caroline

STIL PERRINE

Schalckens Joanne

AC Heren Uur=17:37

wind : -0.3

2907
9314
1638
1247
9313
366

9315

FERRO ANTHONY
Yasser Al Hach
Vandoorne Lino
Roobaert Kris
Wiggins Ernest
Matthys Arnout
Soleiman Hamed

AC Heren Uur=17:37

Wind : 1.0

2028
1069
2114
9269
9153
9168
2040
1920

Willaert Michiel*
Herreman Ingmar
Duerinck Nils

RIK WESTER
DAMIEN MARTIN
RAGGAE MONSELS
Haeck Joris
Boedelens Freek

AC Heren Uur=17:37

Wind : -0.1

1422
1067
9229
1115
2488
2692
9241

Thys Ruben
Waegeman Bart
EUGENE SUSANNA
De Schepper Pieter
HENRY NICOLAS
GOFFAUX SIMON
SERGIO UDENHOUT

AC Heren Uur=17:37

wind : 0.3

9133
823

9128
2027
9322
3035
9037

FABIAN KOOL
Hendrikx Joren
MARTIJN KLAASSEN
Bogaert Sam

Duncan Visser

ISSA AZI1ZOU

CHRIS CHARLEMAGNE

AC Heren Uur=17:37

Wind : 1.1

2067
1894
215

2947

Van Rossem Joaquim
De Blaes Dave
Vanmulder Robbe
LAMBIN DOMINIQUE

RIEM 28.26
ACLE 28.64
VS 28.68
RIEM 29.36
UAC 30.62
MAC 32.04
RESC 21.13
Qata 21.46
HALE 22.68
DAC NG
USA NG
VOLH NG
Qata NG
ACW 21.89
KKS 21.90
VAC 21.98
NED 22.10
FR 22.13
NED 22.23
STAX 22.49

22.90
AVT 21.96
HAMM 22.19
NED 22.30
ACME 22.37
DAMP 22.77
CABW 23.07
NED 24.51
NED 22.79
ACBR 22.92
NED 23.04
ACW 23.30
Ned 23.55
RCAS 23.80
NED NG
OEH 22.80
AVKA 22.93
DAC 23.09
DAMP 23.50

Jun

Cad
Cad
Mas
Cad
Sch

Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sch
Sen

Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sch
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen

Sch
Sen
Jun
Sen

87
91
92
69
91
89

80
84
82
80
82
87
84

78
86
84
86
81
86
89
83

85
85
88
84
84
89
79

82
83
86
80
87
83
82

90
77
88
83



5
6

200 meter
Reeks:6

O~NOO O DWNLE

200 meter
Reeks:7

O~NO O DWNLE

200 meter
Reeks:8

O~NOOUODWNLE

400 meter

400 meter
Reeks:3

287 Beerens Pieter EA 23.64
9238 SAMUEL TJENDO NED 24.31
9319 Salmin Mubarak Qata DIS
AC Heren Uur=17:37
Wind : 0.2
772 BEER BEYDI RCB 22.76
9138 Moulay Lalami ned 23.72
1919 Moons Hans DCLA 23.79
6029 Mommaert Didier ACG 23.86
642 VANDEN BOGAERDE LAURENTRIWA24.05
2287 Peeters Carlo GENK 24.10
213 Kaberuka Michael DAC 24.87
2520 MOUFFE JONAS UAC 25.15
AC Heren Uur=17:37
Wind : 1.0
3021 POLI ANTHONY CABW 23.75
2693 LEFEBVRE AUDRIC CABW 23.89
1720 Pieters Christof ACME 24.11
2785 DARQUENNES RAPHAEL CABW 24.28
2201 Van Steenbergen Lotar VS 24.30
9292 Ahmed El Melki Qata 24.86
3163 SWINE HAROLD RCB 24.92
1939 Van Den Oord Nolan DEIN 25.08
AC Heren Uur=17:37
Wind : -0.1
9301 Fahd EIMhanadi Qat 25.01
1882 Thoen Bruno AVR 25.26
9299 Khlef Elbouinin Qat 25.71
5864 Goossens Jerry VAC 26.11
2288 Styven Wouter GENK 26.16
1572 Haentjens Christophe VOLH 26.18
9298 Selmine Manae Qata 28.16
1351 HUYSMANS DIMITRI ACLE 28.90
AC Dames B reeksen Uur=18:05
1384 Bogemans Elke ACW 55.62
733 Desmet Sylvie KAAG 56.10
925 Baggerman Marleen OEH 56.71
1194 Vanackere Sofie AZW 57.16
9135 CHANTAL KROGT NED 58.36
602  Mortier Joke HALE 58.67
AC Dames B reeksen Uur=18:05
1414 Amellal Maryam DCLA 58.13
9123 NANTENIN KEITA FR 58.83
329 Jaspaert Laura EA 59.00
9054 HELEN DE LOOR NED 59.96
9092 CAROLE FRISCH LUX 60.59
9134 EUGONIE KOOL NED NG

AC Dames B reeksen Uur=18:05

Jun
Sen
Jun

Jun
Sen
Sen
Mas
Jun
Sch
Jun
Sen

Sch
Sch
Sen
Sch
Sch
Cad
Sen
Sch

Sch
Sen
Cad
Mas
Sch
Sen
Cad
Cad

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Jun
Sch
Sen
Sen

87
86
88

88
79
82
70
87
89
88
82

90
90
86
90
90
91
86
90

90
80
92
58
89
84
92
91

77
82
75
82
80
78

72
84
88
89
86
83



O WNLE

400 meter
Reeks:4

O wWNLER

400 meter
Reeks:5

abrwNPE

400 meter
Reeks:6

ahrwnNPE

100 meter
Reeks:1

N~NoO b~ WwWNLER

100 meter
Reeks:1

N~NoO b WwWNLER

400 meter
Reeks:1
1

905 Braem Kirsten ACT
2419 De Wael Els AVLO
231  Apers Jolijn WIBO
669 De Stoop Sara DEIN
1973 Van Wambeke Magali HAMM
543 Van Dorpe Dorien VITA
AC Dames B reeksen Uur=18:05
1296 WEERTS ELODIE RFCL
9013 VERONIQUE BARTZ LUX
2097 Demunter Dorien OEH
1818 DELBEKE CATHERINE MOHA
9324 Van de Sande Yvonne NED
1963 Ringoot Inge OoPW
AC Dames B reeksen Uur=18:05
2628 WAUTERS DELPHINE MOHA
3150 De Mesmaeker Brigitte VAC
2561 RINCHON MORGANE CABW
1964 Dierickx Evy OPW
2163 Van Kerkhoven Debbie ROBA
AC Dames B reeksen Uur=18:05
2187 Kindt Thalia VAMB
1847 De Samblanx Emilie ROBA
317 Baeyens Lise VAC
1962 Ringoot Carmen OoPW
1741 PHILIPPE JULIE SPA
AC Dames Finale Uur=18:05
Wind : 0.1
1830 DAVIN ELISABETH DAMP
9311 augustus TOYIN NGR
9312 WHITMAN NICOLE USA
9004 MAMI ASANTE NED
9007 JUDITH BAARSSEN NED
9212 PAULA SCOUTEN NED
9120 SAMUAL JAMILLE NED
9112 DAINTHE HUIS NED
AC Heren Finale Uur=18:24
Wind : 0.3
9313 Wiggins Ernest USA
2907 FERRO ANTHONY RESC
9117 RAPHAEL IHUNAEGBA NGR
9315 Soleiman Hamed Qata
9269 RIK WESTER NED
2028 Willaert Michiel* ACW
6026 Wymeersch Erik ACW
366 Matthys Arnout VOLH
AC Dames A reeks Uur=18:24
9071 CHRISTY EKPUKHON NIG

59.27
60.41
60.46
60.79
62.35
62.40

62.00
62.39
62.50
63.55
65.41
67.29

62.75
63.57
63.75
64.26
64.42

65.29
66.37
67.21
70.28
75.58

11.81
11.87
11.99
12.00
12.24
12.43
12.44

DIS

10.47
10.54
10.60
10.71
10.85
10.91
13.72

NG

52.35

Sen
Sch
Jun
Sen
Sch
Cad

Cad
Jun
Sch
Sen
Sen
Sch

Sch
Mas
Sch
Sch
Sch

Sch
Sch
Jun
Sch
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Cad
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas
Jun

Sen

74
90
88
83
90
91

91
87
90
82
86
90

89
60
89
90
89

90
89
88
89
85

81
79
80
78
78
86
91
86

82
80
86
84
86
78
70
87

85



abwnN

100 meter
Reeks:1

N~Nouah~hwNPER

400 meter
Reeks:1

abrwNPE

400 meter
Reeks:2
1

2
3
4

800 meter
Reeks:1

O WNLE

800 meter
Reeks:2

OCO~NOOADWNLE

9202
9321
9146
9090

KAYDIAN REID JAM
Bewouda Hortense CABW
KOU LUOGON LIB

VIRGINIE FOUQUET

AC Dames Finale Uur=18:25

Wind : 0.1 GECORRIGEERD

1830
9311
9312
9004
9007
9212
9120
9112

2143
9198
9327
9084
2776

9279
1670
646

1744

9086
9276
9093
1740
2941
9283
9335
2455

1663
9188
9016
9124
1341
9336
73

9171
9028
1744

DAVIN ELISABETH DAMP
augustus TOYIN NGR
WHITMAN NICOLE USA
MAMI ASANTE NED
JUDITH BAARSSEN NED
PAULA SCOUTEN NED
SAMUAL JAMILLE NED
DAINTHE HUIS NED

AC Heren A/B reeks Uur=18:31

Van Branteghem Cedric STAX
MITCH POTTER USA
Sanderlei Parrela BRAZ
MARVIN ESSOR JAM
SCHOEPS MATTHIEU UAFA

AC Heren A/B reeks Uur=18:31

O'NEIL WRIGHT LIB
Feyaerts Evert VAC
GHISLAIN ARNAUD UAFA
De Bock Stefan RCG

AC Heren A/B Reeks Uur=18:51

JUAN C ESTESO ESP
BOB WINTER NED
SEBASTIEN GAMEL FR
Rogge Tim RCG
CASSART STEPHANE DAMP
Sasano Hiroshi JAP
Okken Arnoud NED

NDAYIKEZA LAMBERTg RFCL

AC Heren A/B Reeks Uur=18:51

Duym Jelle RCG
BOUKE ONSTENK NED
PERSIJN BERENDE NED
MICHEL KERDIJK NED
Dillen Koen DCLA
Kampen Sjors NED
Dierckx Toon LIER
SYBREN MULDER NED
BOUWMAN VICTOR NED
De Bock Stefan RCG

100m horden 0,84m AC Dames Uur=18:58
Wind : -0.3

Reeks:1

52.77
53.06
53.58
54.17

11.81
11.87
11.99
12.00
12.24
12.43
12.44

DIS

45.61
46.06
46.52
46.78
47.41

47.99
48.08
49.29
49.87

1'49.15
1'49.38
1'50.16
1'50.37
1'50.46
1'57.15
NA
NA

1'51.72
1'51.97
1'52.02
1'52.41
1'52.84
1'52.85
1'53.40
1'53.44
2'01.59
NA

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Cad
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

86
78
86
86

81
79
80
78
78
86
91
86

79
86
00
86
84

86
86
88
7

86
77
86
77
78
79
82
81

Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen

85
81
82
87
83
84
87
83
86
77



1 9311

2 9067
3 319
1830

augustus TOYIN

FENNE SOLENE EBOULABEKA
Broeckhove Liesbeth

DAVIN ELISABETH

100m horden 0,84m AC Dames Uur=18:58
Reeks:2 Wwind : 0.4

1 9141

2 48

3 320
270

NICKY LAM NED

Van Hyfte Gael ACME
De Moye Nikita VITA
Vandaele Nicky ACME

110m horden 1,067m AC Heren Uur=19:07
Reeks:1 Wind : -0.5

1 2910
2 0218
3 9015
4 1929

BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN
VIRGIL SPIER

AHMED BEN EYMEN
Asselman Frank

110m horden 1,067m AC Heren Uur=19:07
Reeks:2 Wwind : 0.4

9193
9219
42
18

A OWNPE

800 meter

JONATHAN PENGEL NED
FRANK STAM NED
Seutin Yves LYRA
Vermeulen Sander RCG

AC Heren A/B Reeks Uur=19:23

Reeks:1 GECORRIGEERD

9086
0276
9093
1740
2941
9283
9335
2455

O WNLER

800 meter

JUAN C ESTESO ESP
BOB WINTER NED
SEBASTIEN GAMEL FR
Rogge Tim RCG
CASSART STEPHANE DAMP
Sasano Hiroshi JAP
Okken Arnoud NED

NDAYIKEZA LAMBERTg RFCL

AC Heren A/B Reeks Uur=19:23

Reeks:2 GECORRIGEERD

1663
9016
0188
9124
1341
9336
73

9171
9028
1744

©CO~NOOUDMWNLE

800 meter

Reeks:1

9330
9252
9227
9104
977

abwNEk

Duym Jelle RCG
PERSIJN BERENDE NED
BOUKE ONSTENK NED
MICHEL KERDIJK NED
Dillen Koen DCLA
Kampen Sjors NED
Dierckx Toon LIER
SYBREN MULDER NED
BOUWMAN VICTOR NED
De Bock Stefan RCG

AC Dames A reeks Uur=20:04

DOS SANTOS CHRISTIANE BRA
VAN DER VEEN JOSE NED
MIHO SUGIMORI JAP

JOHANNA HALLBERG SWE

Matthys Lieselot OB

NGR 13.37
FR 14.81
RCG 14.93
DAMP NG

15.38
16.08
17.74

NG

RESC 13.88
NED 14.03

14.07
VS 15.39

14.68
15.65
16.04
16.23

1'49.15
1'49.38
1'50.16
1'50.37
1'50.46
1'57.15
NA
NA

1'51.72
1'51.97
1'52.02
1'52.41
1'52.84
1'52.85
1'53.40
1'53.44
2'01.59
NA

2'02.88
2'04.63
2'04.64
2'04.87
2'06.19

Sen
Jun
Jun
Jun

Sen
Sen
Jun
Jun

Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen

86
87
87
88

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

85
86
87
88

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

79
81
87
81

83
86
86
72

86
77
86
77
78
79
82
81

85
82
81
87
83
84
87
83
86
77

81
80
86
86
86



P O00~NO

CoO~NOOOAPDMWNERE

1500 meter

©CoOoO~NOURrWNLER

1500 meter

RPRPOO~NOUORWNE

= O

9107
9172
9342
9091
9233
9146

9207
9220
856

9200
9064
156

9349
1053
199

9159

9329
9267
9347
9190
9331
9177
9328
727

1047
9231
1429
9125
9170
925

9323
9116
9145
1154
9325
9144
9228

963

9157
9232
1580
9237
9058
2637
9284
1440
9166
9261

ADRIENNE HERZOG
MACHTELD MULDER

NEREA RUANO ARJONILLA

LOUISE FREDRIKSON
LAURA TAVARES
KOU LUOGON

3000m steeple 0,762m AC Dames Uur=20:14

TAMARA SAN FABIO
EBBA STENBACK

De Croock Stephanie
FANNY PRUVOST
SOPHIE DUARTE
Desaedeleer Annelore
AMAYA SANFABIO
Naessens Hanne
Gadeyne Wendy
MERIEM MERED

NED
NED
SPA
SWE

FR
LIB

ESP
SWE
ZELE
FR
FR
OEH
SPA
AZW
AZW
FR

2'06.68
2'07.32
2'07.93
2'08.40
2'09.04
NA

9'51.05

9'53.51

10'02.43
10'03.19
10'14.36
10'32.87
10'45.70
11'21.59
13'09.16

NA

AC Heren A/B/C reeks Uur=20:38

ABUBAKAR KAMAL
SIMON VROEMEN
STOUTI BOUJEMAA
PASKAE OWOR
SULEMAN ABDUL
YASUNORI MURAKAMI
ADAM ABDUL
TASAMA FAISA DAMEg
Mourhit Hassan
YASUHIRO TAGO
Jallouli Tarik*

MAT KERR

HIROYUKI MORIKAWA
Compernolle Tom
ALBADRI SALAM
OSAMU IBATA

MATT LINCOLN

Van Rooy Tom
NASSER SHAMS
DENNIS LICHT

DALE SUMMERVILLE

QUA
NED
OEH

OEGA

QUA
JAP

RFCL
FLAC
JAP
ATLE
CAN
JAP
RIEM
QUA
JAP
CAN
ACHL
QUA
NED
NZL

3'38.19
3'41.04
3'41.50
3'42.01
3'42.14
3'42.29
3'42.65
3'42.73
3'43.04
3'43.21
3'43.38
3'43.45
3'44.30
3'44.99
3'45.19
3'45.35
3'45.62
3'45.76
3'46.61
3'49.55
3'51.07

AC Heren A/B/C reeks Uur=20:38

Van Waeyenberge Mario
CHRISTIANO MAURICIO

RAMOLEFI RUBEN
Van Malderen Kristof
CHRISTIAN THIELEN

ROB DETERT OUDE WENE

VANDIEST THOMAS
NAKANO MASAHARU
Van Hoof Willem
TAYLOR MILNE
THOMAS VEILLEROV

DUFF
CAN
RSA
VAC
LUX
NED

RIWA

JAP

ROBA

CAN
FR

3'45.07
3'45.47
3'45.50
3'45.76
3'46.97
3'47.87
3'48.95
3'49.94
3'49.98
3'50.22
3'51.35

Sen
Sch
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

85
89
83
80
83
86

86
86
79
79
80
87
78
82
88
86

83
86
74
80
84
83
00
87
82
81
78
86
78
75
85
81
86
82
86
86
86

85
86
78
83
78
78
83
79
79
86
84



12
13
14
15

1500 meter
Reeks:3

POO~NOOODWNLE

5000 meter
Reeks:1

CoO~NOOADWNLE

NNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRR
OURNWNPRPOOONOUNWNRO

400 meter
Reeks:1

9027
9346
1220
9122
2090
9345

1020
9211
1291
9018
9110
2661
9179
9059
9056
9063
1636
9326

1757
1030

9158
9148
9036
9149
9187
9137
9095
1343
9032
9246
9204
1498
46
9044
9130
9209
995
9208
9178
1001
1676
9280
2469
1267
9235
9052
9348

MOHAMMED BOURABI
GAHUNGU DIEUDONNE

Wilssens Koen

HIROYUKI KAWAKAMI
Zahafi Soufiane*
NDAIKEZA LAMBERT

FR
FRA
VOLH
JAP
EA
FRA

3'53.30
3'53.66
3'54.02
3'58.80
NA
NA

AC Heren A/B/C reeks Uur=20:38

Vandermarliere Koen
MIKE SCHUMACKER

Luyckx Tim

JONATHAN BLACKLEDGE

TILL HOFFMAN

BRANDENBOURG MICHAEL
ERIK NEGERMAN

DALE DEXTER
MARC DELFAUX
CASPER DIRKS

De Brabandere Wouter
MASED SAEED SULTAN

Ruell Kim

Matthys Thomas
Van Den Bergh Bert

FLAC
LUX
OEH
ENG
GER
ARCH
NED
USA
FR
NED
ROBA
QUA
DCLA
ACBR
VAC

AC Heren A reeks Uur=21:10

RYAN MC KENZIE
KAZUHIRO MAEDA
JAVIER CARRIQUEO
TSYOSI MAKABE
MASYUKI OBATA
ANTONIO LAGARES

ERIC GILLIS

Van Steen Maarten
MICHEL BUTTER
JEROEN VAN DAMMME

MARC ROIQ
Caby Dimitri

Yeshetela Bekele Atelaw™

KEVIN CLARY

FUMIKAZU KOBAYASHI
RONALD SCHROER

Stevens David
TOM SCHARFF

YUKI NAKAMURA
Van Poucke Gert

Coppens Bram

MASSAYOSI YAMAOKA
HERNOULD FRANKY

Fincioen Stijn
PIP TESSELAAR

CHRISTIAN DE LIE
GAHUNGU VITAL

AC Heren C, ...

CAN
JAP
ESP
JAP
JAP
ESP
CAN
DCLA
NED
NED
ESP
AZW
AVZK
USA
NED
NED
KAAG
GER
JAP
KAAG
AVMO
JAP
USTA
EA
NED
NED
FCL

reeks Uur=21:10

3'46.00
3'46.70
3'46.78
3'47.53
3'51.12
3'51.21
3'51.61
3'55.54
3'57.76
4'05.02
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

13'38.46
13'43.73
13'46.05
13'47.80
13'54.59
13'56.85
13'58.93
13'59.69
14'03.77
14'05.86
14'12.80
14'16.03
14'17.63
14'18.97
14'20.08
14'23.24
14'24.00
14'29.00
14'30.98
14'31.63
14'40.40
14'42.19
14'43.01
14'49.28
14'49.89
14'53.57
NA

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas
Sen
Sen

86
86
81
78
78
81

85
86
86
86
86
86
75
86
86
73
78
87
87
85
77

86
81
86
83
80
86
86
80
85
72
86
76
87
86
78
84
83
85
81
85
81
81
86
80
69
76
69



O WNLE

400 meter
Reeks:2

O WNLER

400 meter
Reeks:3

abrwNPE

400 meter
Reeks:4

O WNLE

400 meter
Reeks:5

abhwNEk

400 meter
Reeks:6

O~ WNLPE

400 meter
Reeks:7

1

2

3

694
544
1887
2239
9020
9174

9318
3027
9128
2886
9023
9266

9087
2022
74

9255
2762
1660

9003
296

2251
9101
1286
3114

6041
112
7331
271
9106
9133

9316
9320
2150
1535
251

9109

9317
9354
5362

DESTATTE ARNAUD RCB 48.30
GILLET ANTOINE BBS 48.46
Van Belle Wim ACP  48.75
Verschueren Peter ACBR 48.76
FREERK BOEDELTJE NED 49.76
STEPHANE MULDROW NED 49.81

AC Heren C, ... reeks Uur=21:10

SAIRUN MOHAMED QUA 48.35
ABBAD OMARg CSF 49.62
MARTIJN KLAASSEN NED 49.66
DESTATTE CEDRIC RCB 50.21
KOEN BOLINK NED 50.43
BAS VISSERMAN NED 51.33

AC Heren C, ... reeks Uur=21:10

JERREL FELLER NED 49.05
Danckaert Thomas VITA 49.74
Docquier Ruben LIER 49.81
ARNOLD VAN HOVING NED 51.06
RAETS MICHAEL RCB 51.40
De Bock Maarten RCG NG

AC Heren C, ... reeks Uur=21:10

KHAIL ARFAQUI FR 50.86
Lievens Kevin VS 51.32
De Raedt Stijn ZA 51.44
SVEN GRUNDEKEN NED 51.95
Dael Christophe OEH 52.08
BASTIN VINCENT HF 52.45

AC Heren C, ... reeks Uur=21:10

Pinter Nicolaas AT84 51.51
De Beule Matthias ZELE 51.89
BOUZIANE ABDELHAKIM RESC 52.98
Buyle Marco VS 53.24
JOHAN HERMANS NED 53.24
FABIAN KOOL NED NG

AC Heren C, ... reeks Uur=21:10

JAMAL HUSEIN QUA 51.68
MUDSARAT ABUZEIT QUA 52.65
Caekebeke Kevin KAAG 52.69
Laprudence Christophe RCG 53.30
Windey Pieter DCLA 54.08
VINCENT HOCQ FR 56.77

AC Heren C, ... reeks Uur=21:10

SAUD MUSABADE QUA 53.97
WESTERWEELE HENRIK NED 54.46
Byrne Timothy ATLE 54.97

Jun
Jun
Sch
Sen
Sen
Jun

Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Cad

Jun
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Jun
Sch
Sen
Sen
Sen

Mas
Jun
Mas
Jun
Sen
Sen

Cad
Jun
Sch
Sen
Jun
Sen

Cad
Sen
Mas

88
88
89
83
77
87

87
72
86
84
83
91

87
84
87
86
84
79

80
87
90
79
83
74

63
88
68
88
82
82

89
88
89
84
87
82

90
80
67



4
5
6

400 meter
Reeks:8

abhwNE

1500 meter
Reeks:1

©CoOoO~NOUMWNE

800 meter
Reeks:1

O~NO U WNER

800 meter
Reeks:2

©CoOoO~NOOUDWNLE

633
394
2519

3021
5864
9069
5678
1351

27
9100
9240
9340
9136
965
2316
2451
9165
1106
982
9025
9017
676
1701
9029
9262
9247

637
511
9244
9183
1801
105
196
9258
9102
9999

9143
2140
9243
9264
9176
732

9049
2114
1041

Tack Thibaud VITA
Savenberg Pieter OEH
Geerts Michaél ROBA

AC Heren C, ... reeks Uur=21:10

POLI ANTHONY CABW
Goossens Jerry VAC
SANDER EGGENHUIZEN NED
Paermentier Guy VAC
HUYSMANS DIMITRI ACLE

AC Dames A reeks Uur=21:14

Maveau Barbara FLAC
ANDREA GROVE CAN
DAROLYN TREMBATH CAN
Bossert Emmanuelle FR
MANON KRUIVER NED
Van Hoeymissen Elke DCLA
De Grande Lindsey OB
Debaets Corinne DCLA
ANNE-SOPHIE MILLE FR
Kithusi Rosemary* VAC
Verhaeghe Marieken DCLA
SELMA BORST NED
MARGRIET BERKHOUT NED
Van Campen Anke ROBA
TERRYN WIES RFCL

SEVERINE BREART FOULON FR
JOLANDA VERSTRAETEN NED
LOTTE VAN DEN BOON NED

AC Dames B, ... reeks Uur=21:46

Buytaert Nicole ZELE
LAURENT AGNES HF
CORINNE VAN BEEK NED
AMELIE NIVET FR
Van Accom Sofie ACHL
Parewyck Mariska LEBB
Van Der Stricht Lynn VITA
LORRAINE VAN SUMMEREN NED
INGRID GRUTTERS NED

KITHUSI ROSEMARY

AC Dames B, ... reeks Uur=21:46

SUZANNA LANDMANN NED
Peeters Anja LOOI
NICOLE VAN AMSTEL NED
GEORGINE VIS NED
OLGA MULLER NED
Libijn llse KAAG
HAITSCKE DANIELS NED
Reykers Elke AVT

Hoogewys Valerie VITA

55.16
55.38
56.74

57.61
58.44
58.67
61.23
67.32

4'16.31
4'17.29
4'19.81
4'24.63
4'26.15
4'28.18
4'28.25
4'28.70
4'28.96
4'29.63
4'30.18
4'30.60
4'30.91
4'32.27
4'36.91
4'38.69
4'40.19
4'40.21

2'08.66
2'09.12
2'09.37
2'10.62
2'11.60
2'11.86
2'12.31
2'13.55
NA
NA

2'14.52
2'15.19
2'15.26
2'15.66
2'15.74
2'17.69
2'17.81
2'18.61
2'21.14

Cad
Cad
Sch

Sch
Mas
Mas
Mas
Cad

91
91
89

90
58
66
58
91

Jun

Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun

Sen
Sch
Mas
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sch

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun

Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sch
Jun
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Mas
Jun

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sch
Sen

87
86
86
71
88
81
89
63
86
83
85
83
90
84
79
73
83
87

79
88
82
73
89
88
88
74
74
00

78
69
88
77
81
81
80
89
84



10

800 meter
Reeks:3

POO~NOUR~WNERE

0]

800 meter
Reeks:4

POO~NOOODMWNLE

0]

800 meter
Reeks:5
1

POoO~NOOODMWN

0]

800 meter
Reeks:1

RPPRPOO~NOOUODMWNLE

0
1

800 meter

2710

45
362
2191
454
1324
2625
188
178
446
315

3107
9046
706
1135
9357
2146
621
399
2099
159

9249

710
438
924
2767
3602
3721
197
83
636

9055
9045
9273
9061
2557
1815
9152
1402
2493
176

2104

MOL ELODIE

AC Dames B, ...

Vandenberghe Yentl

Brys Sofie

Goethals Delphine

Vanthillo Britt
Juveyns Myriam

BOUCHER AUDREY
Vangansbeke Zenobie

Wolfs Marlies

FIEVEZ CATHERINE

Lauwaert Nina

USTA

reeks Uur=21:46

OB
ACW
KAAG
ESAK
DCLA
CABW
KAAG
VAC
USTA
VOLH

2'21.63

2'15.67
2'19.60
2'20.63
2'21.67
2'21.72
2'22.33
2'23.49
2'23.58
2'23.75
2'24.53

AC Dames B, ... reeks Uur=21:46

Sterken Renata OEH 2'26.59
REGINA CORNELISZ NED 2'27.80
De Wulf Yasmine OB 2'28.62
Casteels Cindy ROBA 2'28.83
JERAS KIRSTEN NED 2'29.19
Vermeir Evi VAC 2'29.26
De Breck Lore VAC 2'31.48

GRIM 2'31.74
GRIM 2'31.94
GRIM 2'31.95

Van Den Borre Monika
Van Damme Vera
Deboeck Maaike

AC Dames B, ... reeks Uur=21:46

SHANNON VAN DER GAAG NED 2'31.32

Decubber Joke VAC 2'35.94
De Vlaminck Carolien ACG 2'36.67
De Pus Charlotte VS 2'37.88
Van Den Eede Chantal OEH 2'38.01
Lievens Hilde ZA 2'39.28
DOUDELET BRIGITTE DAMP 2'39.44
Ruys Annelies VITA 2'40.51

HAMM 2'50.70
ZELE 2'59.11

Van Wambeke Jasmien
Van Driessche Cynthia

AC Heren C, ... reeks Uur=22:08

BOYD DECLERCQ NED 1'53.56
TJERK CONDIN NED 1'55.11
TOM WIGGERS NED 1'655.32
FABIAN DICHANS GER 1'55.39
WANLIN SEBASTIEN BBS 1'55.45
Matthys Jochen OB 1'56.05
AZ1Z MAOUCHE FR 1'56.28
Prims Jo ACHL 1'56.85

PLAINCHAMP JEREMYE DAMP 1'57.11
Van Den Driessche Hendrik OEH 1'58.29
Lissassi Christian*™ ATLE 2'06.58

AC Heren C, ... reeks Uur=22:08

Sch

Cad
Cad
Sch
Cad
Sen
Sch
Cad
Jun
Jun
Jun

Mas
Cad
Cad
Sen
Sch
Sch
Cad
Cad
Sch
Jun

Cad
Cad
Cad
Mas
Mas
Mas
Jun

Jun

Sen

Sen
Jun
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen

89

91
91
90
91
75
89
92
87
88
88

64
91
92
82
90
90
91
91
89
87

Sen 86

92
92
91
54
71
58
88
88
82

82
87
87
86
81
81
86
84
77
87
75



Py
9}
0]
X
)
N

POOO~NOUAR~WNERE

0]

800 meter
Reeks:3

PRPOOO~NOURAWNEPRE

0
1

800 meter
Reeks:4

PRPOOO~NOUAWNEPE

0
1

800 meter
Reeks:5

PRPOOO~NOURAWNEPRE

0
1
800 meter

Reeks:6
1

2869
9337
3082
2620
1155
9358
9245
9065
9203
1442

2773
538

157

1776
9031
1748
9339
1956
3945
1482
440

597
290
502
2172
267
89
4426
841
1253
91
9356

2701
2367
910

4039
2295
1789
5637
6316
1955
768

7231

424

LAURENT MARTIN
MOSSAAB BELLA
HERBEUVAL MAXIME
THOMAS FLORIAN
COPPENS CEDRIC
TANGERMAN ROBERT
ERNST VAN BEEKHUIZEN
GEOFFREY DUCOIN
GREGORY ROBERT

Van Lierde Philip

AC Heren C, ... reeks Uur=22:08

SINDIC BENOIT
DELCAMBRE MAXIME
De Wulf Steven
Vanluchene Glen
KOEN BUITENDIJIK
Verlaenen Kris

VAN MECHELEN ELTJO
Van Peteghem Thijs
Lafere Andre

Adam Benjamin
Kielemoes Tim

AC Heren C, ... reeks Uur=22:08

DE COCK DAMIEN
Maris Jonas
HEUSICOM NICOLAS
Convents Timothy
Mercier Ward
Heyse Niels

De Baets Frits
Voet Andreas
Rondas Tom
Bastien Jens
PINCK AURELIEN

AC Heren C, ... reeks Uur=22:08

MALBRECQ ROMAIN
Stroobants Jori

Van Den Kerchove Thijs
Van Kerkhoven Dirk
Craenen Koen

Van Landschoot Jonas
Neefs Marc

Engelbert Kurt
Standaert Kwinten

De Bondt Kasper
LEPOINT DIDIER

AC Heren C, ... reeks Uur=22:08

Van Hyfte Robrecht

HF
QUA

DAMP
DAMP
CABW

NED
NED
FR
FR
OoPW

RFCL
DS
RIEM

AVMO

NED

ROBA

NED
ZA
RAM
VITA
ZA

DS
DCLA
FCHA
ROBA
HCO
VS
RCG
BVAC
ABES
VITA
FRA

MOHA

VITA
HALE
ROBA
ROBA
OB
DCLA
KKS
ZA
DCLA
DS

ACG

1'56.23
1'56.36
1'57.61
1'57.70
1'57.85
1'58.24
1'58.26
1'58.66
1'59.59
2'00.41

1'57.64
1'58.67
1'58.99
1'59.24
1'59.46
1'59.69
2'00.17
2'00.45
2'00.46
2'00.94
2'02.76

2'00.03
2'00.29
2'00.44
2'00.49
2'01.28
2'01.31
2'01.50
2'01.96
2'01.99
2'03.33
2'05.87

2'06.52
2'06.74
2'07.93
2'07.99
2'08.00
2'08.92
2'09.29
2'10.86
2'12.08
2'13.90
2'15.39

2'08.46

Sen
Sch
Sen
Sch
Cad
Jun
Sen
Sch
Sen
Sen

Sen
Jun
Jun
Sch
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sch
Mas
Sen
Jun

Jun
Jun
Jun
Sch
Cad
Jun
Mas
Sen
Sen
Jun
Cad

Sch
Sch
Sen
Mas
Sen
Sch
Mas
Mas
Sch
Cad
Mas

Cad

86
89
86
89
91
83
81
90
86
77

78
87
88
89
88
78
77
89
59
84
88

88
87
88
89
91
87
61
80
79
87
89

89
89
85
63
78
90
65
65
89
91
67

91



PP OO~NOOUORMWN

o
1

1500 meter
Reeks:1

OCoO~NOADWNLE

1500 meter
Reeks:2

©CoO~NOOADWNLE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

1500 meter
Reeks:3

1241
2813
169

4918
9353
1077
668

9069
6592
458

752
201
163
806
931
1220
300
370
2383
2158
1065
161
9334
287
3979
34
1034
9017
925

128
2646
1952
155
1043
627
9251
765
912
58
161
398
662
1851
2704
9352
2979
2200
913

FOURMANOIR MICKAEL
ROBERT CEDRIC
Herregodts Aron-Levi
Grandjean Hubert
JANSE MICHA
DEBOUCHE KEVIN
Reniers Karel

SANDER EGGENHUIZEN
HENRY ROBERT
Vermeir Jeffrey

MOHA 2'08.54
DS 2'14.15
KAAG 2'14.34
ROBA 2'14.59
NED 2'15.06
OCAN 2'15.47
ACA 2'16.15
NED 2'16.56
DAMP 2'20.51
VAC 2'25.80

AC Dames B, ... reeks Uur=22:32

De Schryder Selien
Steffens Elke

Van Royen Nathalie

Sibick Helga

Van Den Driessche Melissa
Puttemans Anja

Verbeeck Tatjana
Dalemans Eline

Daenens Charlotte
Vandewalle Charlotte
Verjans Sarah

Pollentier Liesbeth

GROEN LISANNE

De Win Dinja

WOROU MARIE LAURENCE
Cnops Vanja

Bruggeman Petra
MARGRIET BERKHOUT
Baggerman Marleen

VS 4'31.75
ROBA 4'33.37
ACW 4'33.52
KAAG 4'34.14
OEH 4'34.75
ROBA 4'40.72
ROBA 4'41.40
KAAG 4'42.10
OB 4'44.14
HAC 4'44.42
DCLA 4'45.12
HCO 4'46.64
NED 4'46.75
DAC 4'52.81
RCB 4'54.36
VAMB 4'54.66
RIEM 4'59.50
NED NA

OEH NA

AC Dames B, ... reeks Uur=22:32

Van Boxstael Birgit
MUNSTER LAURA

Arijs Kristien

Pernet Natascha

Van Peteghem Ingrid
De Block Sandra*
ELINA VAN DER LINDE
Lambrechts Nathalie
Jooris Inger

EA 4'48.75
HUY 4'50.43
VITA 4'52.46
ATLA 4'54.48
VITA 4'55.02
AVMO 4'55.59
NED 4'55.88
ACBR 4'57.74
RCT 4'58.86

De Maesschalck Ann-SophieAVLO 4'59.22

Johanns Stephanie
De Smedt Elke
Trappeniers Nele
LEBOUTTE NOELLE
ROBIN SARAH
PLATTEEUW ESTHER
Sonck Christine

Bex Tine

De Cupere Katleen

DUFF 4'59.70
GRIM 5'01.82
VAMB 5'02.39
FCHA 5'04.50
DAMP 5'05.37
NED 5'07.35
VITA 5'07.56
VITA 5'08.41
RCT 5'11.54

AC Dames B, ... reeks Uur=22:32

Cad
Sen
Cad
Mas
Sen
Cad
Cad
Mas
Mas
Cad

Sen
Jun

Jun

Sen
Sen
Sen
Cad
Cad
Sch
Sch
Sen
Cad
Sen
Cad
Mas
Jun

Sen
Sch
Sen

Jun

Sch
Sch
Jun

Sen
Sen
Sch
Sen
Sen
Cad
Jun

Cad
Sen
Sen
Sch
Cad
Mas
Sch
Sen

92
79
91
57
74
91
92
66
57
92

86
87
88
80
83
77
91
91
89
89
86
91
87
91
68
87
80
90
75

88
89
89
88
85
82
89
78
81
91
87
91
78
76
89
92
65
89
80



©CoOoO~NOUrWNE

1500 meter
Reeks:1

©CoO~NOOUODWNLE

1500 meter
Reeks:2

©CoOoO~NOOUODWNLE

PR
NP O

2644
760
78
2091
114
2048
1601
29
1889
2326
1600
2329
9256
1743
132
211
1855
2238

1813
1058
9182
170

1257
9047
1140
917

2553
234

9250
9197
2590
9066
5074
9281
9341
1184
241

2031
0278

1792
1760
981
1392
2514
150
9035
140
1767
2899
1344
93

VAN KERREBROECK ALINE OCAN

Aerts Hanna

Van De Veire Hanne
Vissers Anja

Devos Evelien

Pede Laurien
MONFILS PAULINE
Bruwier Elke

Van Uytvanghe Fien
Vereecke Lieve
MONFILS CHARLOTTE
De Smet Els

INGRID VAN LINDEN
FIEVEZ SOPHIE

Van Biesen Ellen
Gees Anneleen
Lossy Jolien

De Cramer Ingrid

AC Heren D, ... reeks Uur=23:10

Pannemans Sam
Kenis Ruben

ERIK NIEMEIJER

De Veylder Koen
Cnudde Kevin
EDGARD CREEMERS
Mondelaers Kevin
De Pauw Stijn
DUVIVIER ANTOINE
De Wulf Pieter
ROBIN VAN DER LINDE
ROBERT PLANTING
HAUSMAN THOMAS
QUENTIN DUPONCHEEL
Goossens Kris

PAUL ZWAMA
HINTZ CHRISTOPH
Pelicaen Joachim
Vermander Bert
Sergooris Jonas
MARINUS WINTERS

AC Heren D, ... reeks Uur=23:10

Van Ophem Jeremy
Wyns Nils

De Backer Thomas
Verbiest Maarten
LECOEUCHE ARNAUD
Eurlings Robin
JEREMY CABADET
Callewaert Thomas
Vervaet Jan

VAN DAMME NICOLAS
Dannis Marc
Slachmuylders Niels

DCLA
HALE
ATLA
VAC
ZA
CABW
FLAC
VAC
RIEM
CABW
ACME
NED
USTA
LEBB
VITA
HALE
HALE

AVT
ADD
NED
EA
STAX
NED
LOOI
VAC
SPA
RIEM
NED
NED
DAMP
FR
VITA
NED
SSC
LEBB
VITA
DAC
NED

DCLA
DUFF
ACP
ACHL
JSMC
ATLA
FR
FLAC
AVLO
CABW
DCLA
OoPW

5'06.42
5'06.74
5'07.07
5'08.20
5'08.39
5'09.07
5'09.33
5'13.49
5'14.86
5'14.93
5'16.19
5'16.75
5'17.97
5'28.92
5'30.53
5'40.06
5'40.78
6'14.16

3'52.84
3'55.44
3'55.45
3'55.87
3'57.43
3'57.77
3'58.13
3'58.49
3'58.76
3'58.90
4'00.00
4'00.43
4'00.51
4'00.68
4'01.17
4'01.47
4'02.01
4'02.58
4'03.00
4'15.06
NA

4'00.66
4'01.03
4'02.84
4'03.43
4'03.61
4'04.16
4'04.80
4'05.27
4'05.38
4'05.81
4'05.92
4'06.23

Sch
Sen
Cad
Sch
Cad
Sch
Cad
Cad
Sch
Mas
Cad
Mas
Mas
Sen
Jun

Cad
Sch
Mas

Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas
Jun

Jun

Sen
Jun

Sch
Sen

Sen
Sch
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Jun
Sch
Sen
Sen
Jun

90
85
91
89
92
89
92
91
90
57
92
64
71
84
88
91
89
61

78
83
79
88
84
75
80
84
86
88
86
81
86
86
65
87
90
85
87
90
86

84
90
83
82
73
88
81
88
90
82
76
88



13
14
15
16
17
18
19

1500 meter
Reeks:3

©CoOoO~NOURrWNER

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

1500 meter
Reeks:4

©CoOoO~NOOUODWNLE

2272
916
9333
844
1053
9088
2808
36

1508
915
67
1896
2119
9131
1509
178
9103
1644
1958
248
2492
9098
1850
1293
1761
239
2677
9355

1860
2171
9026
488
2608
620
3702
185
605
2246
2068
9082
2783
o977
1846
3059
1271
2782
898
9343
7481
555

Demeester Thijs
Laurens Glen

VAN DER PLOEG JASPER
Janssens Koen

Maene Bart

THIJS FEUTH

ACHHOUD FAUZI

De Vleeschauwer Berten

VAC 4'06.29
AVZK 4'06.64
NED 4'07.78
AVOS 4'09.10
OB 4'09.66
NED 4'10.30
HF 4'12.68
AVLO NA

AC Heren D, ... reeks Uur=23:10

De Bie Koen
Maenhout Kurt
Alleman Tim

Stubbe Matthias

De Bosscher Pieterjan
LEON KOCH

De Bie Steven

Moriau Tim

CORNE HAAST

Van Houtem Timothy
Vandebroek Frederick
Steffens Thomas

Van Goolen Bert

BOB GREIS

Du Pan Tom

Deneyer Kenny

De Roovere Jens
Verspreet Joran
DELMOTTE JULIEN
DARTOIS SIMON

AVOS 4'06.78
HALE 4'06.80
HCO 4'09.04
OB 4'09.84
AVLO 4'11.16
NED 4'11.54
AVOS 4'12.23
OEH 4'12.62
NED 4'12.93
ACP 4'14.37
ROBA 4'14.57
ROBA 4'14.57
GRIM 4'15.72
LUX 4'17.38
HCO 4'17.74
OEH 4'20.09
DUFF 4'20.25
ROBA 4'30.06
DS 4'36.98
FRA  4'43.36

AC Heren D, ... reeks Uur=23:10

Allebosch Gianni
Coosemans Peter
JELMER BOSMA

Van Dyck Maarten
GILMET JULIEN
MATHY AXEL
Mechelinck Kurt
Vierendeels Pieter

De Paermentier Tom
Van Hoey Ken

De Smedt Jeroen
OUSSAME EL-KARRACH
PARMENTIER THOMAS
De Smet Davy
Mensaert Bert
AMBROISE JEROME
HADDOUCH FADIL
PARMENTIER ANTOINE
Trappeniers Dave
FRANSSEN MICHEL
DE WINTER PETER
COPPENS DAMIEN

ACP 4'16.15
ROBA 4'17.11
NED 4'17.36
ROBA 4'17.54
USTA 4'18.76
USTA 4'19.34
RIEM 4'19.71
ACP 4'21.13
VS 4'22.69
HAMM 4'24.25
GRIM 4'24.44
NED 4'25.37
CABW 4'25.67
ACP 4'26.13
RCT 4'27.47
CSDY 4'29.84
RCAS 4'31.89
CABW 4'34.03
VAMB 4'45.32
NED 4'57.45
RCAS NA

CABW NA

Sch
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sch
Jun

Sen
Sen
Jun
Sch
Sch
Cad
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sch
Jun
Sch
Sen
Sch
Sen
Sch
Jun
Sen
Sen

Sch
Sch
Sch
Cad
Sch
Jun

Mas
Cad
Cad
Sen
Sch
Sen
Sch
Sen
Sen
Sen
Cad
Sch
Sen
Mas
Mas
Jun

89
84
89
82
82
86
89
87

84
73
87
90
90
92
82
88
86
85
89
87
90
86
89
86
90
87
85
86

89
90
89
91
89
88
70
91
91
85
89
86
89
84
84
83
92
89
77
53
55
88



1500 meter
Reeks:5

OCoO~NOADMWNLE

NNRPRRRPRRERRRERR
RPOOVONOUNMWNERO

5000 meter

2768
291

9351
1552
276

740

5050
9248
2232
573

1271
5025
9350
5242
177

5838
4128
6873
5071
2830
2829

AC Heren D, ... reeks Uur=23:10

FLORENT PHILIPPE
De Mars Jietse

DEN EXTER NICK
PONCELET VALENTIN
Fernandez Cedric
Daenens Floris

Leers Eric

PETER VAN DEN BOON
Dryhoel Alexander
Van Lunter Yannick
Delmotte Stijn

Claus Eric

ADAM ERWIN

De Mars Kris

Vyncke Bart

Franck Herman
Logist Yves
BRANDENBOURG JEAN J.
Rogiers Philip
BURTON JEREMIE
CHARLIER ROMAIN

AC Heren B, ... reeksen Uur=00:

Reeks:1 GECORRIGEERD

CoO~NOOADWNLE

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

1680
2793
1415
1410
323
2660
9344
1618
2678
606
9199
2960
9185
3592
878
2451
1089
3
6238
5348
2680
4455
3589
1512
3847

polsstokspringen

Reeks:1
1
2

640
1398

Van Schuerbeeck Willem
DEKEYSER JONATHAN
Tilburgh Raf

Van Nieuwenhove Steven
De Kerpel Wesley

BRANDENBOURG JEAN M.

VAN HAPEREN NIELS
Stieperaere Davy
VALLEE FRANCOIS
CORDARO LIBORIO
MATTHIAS PROBSTING
GUELTON GAETAN
CHAI NOAM

Bultinck Marc
Vandewalle Kristof
DETREZ DAMIEN
Marcelis Tom

Wens Jan

Van Hoeck Yves
Duquet Thierry
EMERE BENJAMIN
Reigel Hans

De Vocht Peter
Houben Robby
Chevalier Jean-Paul

AC Dames Uur=17:07

Pollefeyt Karen
Van Osselaer Carolien

JSMC
GRIM
NED
CABW
RIEM
OB
ACME
NED
RIEM
VS

EA
RIEM
NED
GRIM
OEH
RCT
ACP
ARCH
VITA
OCAN
OCAN

VAC
BBS
DAC
LAT
AVZK
ARCH
NED
EA
DS
DS
GER
DS
ISR
DEIN
FLAC
RFCL
ACP
ARAC
ACNS
EA
DS
LAT
AVZK
AVT
ACP

FLAC
VOLH

4'23.39
4'27.39
4'28.16
4'30.63
4'33.11
4'33.32
4'35.70
4'41.21
4'41.22
4'42.87
4'43.45
4'44.70
4'45.10
4'45.45
4'45.72
4'46.92
4'47.80
4'49.02
4'52.97
5'13.93
5'16.39

03

14'51.43
14'52.79
14'57.30
15'10.27
15'17.89
15'19.04
15'24.47
15'26.84
15'27.79
15'28.14
15'29.76
15'39.80
15'45.33
15'45.94
15'51.45
15'54.06
15'58.82
16'01.79
16'17.73
16'21.81
16'35.96

NA

NA

NA

NA

3.85m
3.41m

Sen
Sen

Sen
Cad
Cad
Cad
Jun

Cad
Mas
Mas
Sen
Cad
Sen
Mas
Cad
Mas
Jun

Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Sch
Sch

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun

Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun

Mas
Mas
Sen
Mas
Mas
Sen
Mas

79
85

78
91
92
91
88
91
69
56
76
91
85
61
92
61
88
51
54
56
60
90
90

84
81
75
79
88
86
87
85
80
87
81
86
80
58
71
79
79
87
71
67
82
70
60
82
63



O~NOOh W

1742
309
38
252
1998
469

hinkstapspringen

Reeks:1
1
2

©CoOo~NOOUOh W

9312
9002

1198
1711
195

9161
2398
9114
2187

SMETS FANNY HERV 3.21m
Van Hoecke Laura ZELE 3.01m
Vercauteren Anouk ZELE 3.01m
Van Cauteren Anke ZELE 3.01m
Martens Lore VOLH 2.51m
GEERAERTS MAGALLI CSF 2.31m

AC Dames Uur=17:26

whitman nicole usa 12.78m -0.3
stephania aneto uk 12.48m +2.1
Van De Steene Jessica RCG 11.86m
BOURGOIS JULIE EAH 11.60m
Herssens Stephanie  DCLA 11.47m
KARINE MICHEAUX FR 11.34m
Beyens Robinn MACW 10.81m
JOYCE HUISMAN NED 10.27m
Kindt Thalia VAMB 9.61m +1.3

discuswerpen 1,000kg AC Dames Uur=17:36

Reeks:1

©CoOoO~NOURrWNLER

kogelstoten 7,260kg

Reeks:1

abhwNER

verspringen
Reeks:1

©CoOoO~NOOUOWNLE

verspringen

738
346
9021
1150
359
1757
2134
2122
1348

1891
2964
1163
1359
1609

9332
195
2515
430
2346
1967
9141
266
319
2496
1348
651

Blondeel Veerle KAAG 54.20m
Peetroons Annelies OEH 52.03m
MELISSA BOEKELMAN NED 48.60m
Van De Broeck Katrien DCLA 40.62m
Moonen Tessy AVT 37.78m

VANDERZWALMEN MURIELLEACLE 29.90m
Vanthillo Lynn ESAK 29.56m
De Vleeschauwer Elke ACG 28.88m
DUHENT MAITE ACLE 26.50m

AC Heren Uur=18:10

Blondeel Wim KAAG 17.51m
GUILLAUME ALAIN BBS 16.27m
Verbrugghe Jurgen HAC 15.42m
Eeckhout Filip VS 15.34m
Lingier Tom MACW 12.19m

AC Dames Uur=18:26

AUGUSTUS SEUN USA 5.52m -0.3
Herssens Stephanie DCLA 5.43m-1.4
Moonen Sanne AVT 5.40m +0.0
Van Den Berghe Marjolein VS 5.21m -0.9
Meylemans Kaat RCG 5.14m -0.5
DELPLACE LAURENCE SPA 5.10m -0.4
NICKY LAM NED 5.09m -1.8
Styven Eline GENK 4.90m -0.5
Broeckhove Liesbeth RCG 4.89m +0.7

VITA 4.85m +0.5
ACLE 4.74m -0.2
ASVO 4.60m -0.2

Janquart Nina
DUHENT MAITE
Baguet Audrey

AC Dames Uur=18:36

Reeks:1 GECORRIGEERD

Sen
Cad
Cad
Jun
Sch
Jun

Sen
Sen

-0.4
-1.4
+0.0
-0.6
+1.4
+1.3
Sch

Sen
Jun
Sch
Cad
Sch
Sen
Sen
Jun
Jun
Sch
Cad
Sen

86
91
92
88
90
88

80
79

Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sch
Sen
90

Sen
Jun
Sch
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sch
Sch
Cad

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

85
88
90
91
90
85
86
88
87
90
92
85

0.00m 0.0

83
84
88
78
90
86

75
87
89
82
88
74
89
90
92

73
76
83
79
84



©CoOo~NOUrWNER

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

O~NOOODWNEO

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Reeks:1

N~NoOoOahWwWNLER

9332
195
2515
430
2346
1967
9141
266
319
2496
1348
651
1347
2443
2135
1078

544
9114
2398
45
1742
67
67
1950
1356

9021
738

1064
2419
2134
2097
1711

polsstokspringen

Reeks:1

A WNPEF

verspringen
Reeks:1

O~NO U~ WNER

9126
9259
9234
614

9274

1729
614

1539
2167
215

3032
2288
9300

AUGUSTUS SEUN
Herssens Stephanie

Moonen Sanne

Van Den Berghe Marjolein
Meylemans Kaat
DELPLACE LAURENCE

NICKY LAM
Styven Eline

Broeckhove Liesbeth

Janquart Nina

DUHENT MAITE

Baguet Audrey

CARTON DELCOURT JULIE
Ventura Stefanie
Schalckens Joanne

Dewaele Els

AC Dames Uur=18:53

KUFFER LIZ

JOYCE HUISMAN

Beyens Robinn

Van Holle Veerle

SMETS FANNY

Van Hessche Hanne
Van Hessche Hanne
De Vogelaer Sarah
VAN ROY ADELINE

AC Dames Uur=19:36
MELISSA BOEKELMAN

Blondeel Veerle
Timmermans Catherine

De Wael Els
Vanthillo Lynn

Demunter Dorien
BOURGOIS JULIE

AC Heren Uur=19:44

ADAM KEUL

VAN WENGERDEN WOUT
ABDERHAMMANE TEMADA
CARTON DELCOURT BRUNO
GILBERT WIJNTJENS

AC Heren Uur=19:52

WILLIEM AURELIE

USA
DCLA
AVT
VS
RCG
SPA
NED

GENK

RCG
VITA
ACLE

ASVO
ACLE
GENK

MAC
RCG

ULA
NED

5.52m -0.3
5.43m-1.4
5.40m +0.0
5.21m -0.9
5.14m -0.5
5.10m -0.4
5.09m -1.8
4.90m -0.5
4.89m +0.7
4.85m +0.5
4.74m -0.2
4.60m -0.2
4.41m +0.0
4.38m -0.9
4.26m -1.4
4.26m-1.1

1.71m
1.65m

MACW 1.62m
RIEM 1.57m
HERV 1.57m
ASVO 1.52m
ASVO 1.52m
VITA 1.47m

CABW 1.42m

NED
KAAG
DCLA
AVLO
ESAK
OEH
EAH

SPA

16.85m
15.44m
12.97m
10.54m
10.41m
9.62m

9.22m

5.31m
5.21m
4.81m
ACLE 4.11m
NED GP

NED

6.86m -0.8

CARTON DELCOURT BRUNO ACLE 6.72m +0.0

Brijs Gert
Nolf Cedric

Vanmulder Robbe
CHARLIER GUILLAUME

Styven Wouter

SOLTANE AGUILI

RCG
AZW
DAC

6.53m -1.3
6.52m -0.5
6.15m -0.7

OCAN 5.87m -0.8
GENK 5.35m -0.2

QUAT

5.34m +0.0

Sen
Jun
Sch
Cad
Sch
Sen
Sen
Jun
Jun
Sch
Cad
Sen
Cad
Sch
Sch
Sen

Jun
Sen
Sch
Jun
Sen
Cad
Cad
Sch
Cad

Sen
Jun
Sen
Sch
Jun
Sen
Sch
Sch

85
88
90
91
90
85
86
88
87
90
92
85
91
90
89
83

88
86
90
87
86
91
91
89
91

Sch
Sen
Sen
Sch
Sch
Sch
Sen

Sen
Jun
Sen
Jun
Jun

84
88
79
89
88
85
89
91

89
75
86
90
89
90
84

86
87
86
88
88



9 2543

10 2829
11 9297
12 3976

discuswerpen 2,000kg

Reeks:1

1649
1833
1359
2964
1163
3032

O WNLE

verspringen

Geeroms Davy
CHARLIER ROMAIN
SEIF ELKAWAVI

Van Impe Jean-Pierre

Tomanek Milosz

Van Hamme Didier
Eeckhout Filip
GUILLAUME ALAIN
Verbrugghe Jurgen
CHARLIER GUILLAUME

AC Heren Uur=20:11

Reeks:1 GECORRIGEERD

1 1729
2 614

3 1539
4 2167
5 215

6 3032
7 2288
8 9300
9 2543
10 2829
11 9297
12 3976

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
9041
1967
2067
9042
880
9338
304
213
1152

0 9296

POO~NOOODWNLE

speerwerpen 800g
Reeks:1

1837
447
2445
1040
322
3032
980

N~NoOoah~hwNER

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1 9041
2 1967
3 2067

Mignauw Brecht

AC Heren Uur=20:03

VITA 4.89m +0.8 Sch

OCAN
QUAT
ACP

KAAG
RCG
VS
BBS
HAC
OCAN

HCO

CARTON DELCOURT BRUNO ACLE

Brijs Gert

Nolf Cedric

Vanmulder Robbe
CHARLIER GUILLAUME
Styven Wouter
SOLTANE AGUILI
Geeroms Davy
CHARLIER ROMAIN
SEIF ELKAWAVI

Van Impe Jean-Pierre

AC Dames Uur=20:15

CIANCI MATHIAS
Hubert Timothy
Stroobants Stijn
XAVIER CLAIS

De Schrijver Hannes
TASEK TAIHAI

Van Haver Ewald
Kaberuka Michael
GETS FLORENT
JAOUHAR MHAMED

AC Heren Uur=20:29

Goyvaerts Tom
Blommerde Bjorn*
Vercruysse Jarno

Simons Dieter

Van Weyenbergh Matthias
CHARLIER GUILLAUME
Heremans Bart

AC Heren Uur=21:03
MATHIAS CIANCI

Hubert Timothy
Stroobants Stijn

RCG
AZW
DAC
OCAN
GENK
QUAT
VITA
OCAN
QUAT
ACP

FR
EA
VAC
FR
HCO
QUAT
HAMM
DAC
USTA
QUAT

OLSE
AT84
FLAC
ACBR
RCG
OCAN
ACP

FR
EA
VAC

4.60m +0.3
4.51m +0.5
3.82m-1.4

51.17m
48.43m
46.37m
45.48m
45.42m
31.01m

6.86m -0.8
6.72m +0.0
6.53m -1.3
6.52m -0.5
6.15m -0.7
5.87m -0.8
5.35m -0.2
5.34m +0.0
4.89m +0.8
4.60m +0.3
4.51m +0.5
3.82m -1.4

2.11m
2.06m
2.06m
2.01m
1.96m
1.91m
1.81m
1.71lm
1.71m
1.51m

67.48m
65.26m
64.42m
59.65m
55.24m
47.76m
41.78m

2.11m
2.06m
2.06m

Sch
Cad
Mas

Sen
Jun

Sen
Sch
Jun

Sen
Sch
Sch
Sch
Sch
Cad
Mas

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sch
Jun
Jun
Cad
Cad

Sen
Sen
Sen

90
90
92
37

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

85
88
79
89
88
85
89
91
90
90
92
37

82
82
84
86
85
89
87
88
91
92

Sen
Jun
Sch
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen

82
82
84

83
83
79
76
83
85

84
87
89
86
87
85
82



P O0O~NO O A

0

speerwerpen 600g

Reeks:1

POO~NOOURWNER

9042 XAVIER CLAIS

880 De Schrijver Hannes
9338 TASEK TAIHAI

304 Van Haver Ewald
213 Kaberuka Michael
1152 GETS FLORENT
9296 JAOUHAR MHAMED

AC Dames Uur=21:22

222  Struys llse

868 Schoenmaekers Sofie

907 Dupre Melissa

957  Vercruysse Jesse

115 Van Hauwermeiren Katrijn
165 Dauw Marjolein

334 Van Der Bracht Lien

871 Verhelst Inge

132 Van Biesen Ellen

2122 De Vleeschauwer Elke

FR
HCO
QUAT
HAMM
DAC
USTA
QUAT

OLSE
FLAC
RCG
AVR
ZELE
ACG
ACG
FLAC
LEBB
ACG

2.01m
1.96m
1.91m
1.81m
1.71m
1.71m
1.51m

50.54m
47.97m
47.40m
38.64m
37.81m
36.05m
35.10m
34.25m
30.82m
27.28m

Sen
Sen
Sch
Jun
Jun
Cad
Cad

86
85
89
87
88
91
92

Jun
Sen
Sen
Cad
Jun
Jun
Jun
Sen
Jun
Sch

88
85
86
91
88
88
88
78
88
90



